CARGO COMPARTMENTS
25-50-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HXL        SECTION TITLE
DEC 22/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-50-00-01
TOP INSTL-BASIC AND VAR PAYLOADS (SIDEWALLS, PARTITIONS, DOORS, CURTAINS, FLR COVERINGS, AND CLGS)

DEC 22/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1A
 TOP INSTL-PAYLOADS VAR
   MARKING, CARGO HANDLING
 TOP INSTL-PAYLOADS VAR 155162 14- 400T0001-618
   MARKING, CARGO HANDLING
  FOR ADDITIONAL DETAILS SEE:
   25-20-00-11
   25-20-00-11A
   25-20-00-11B
   25-20-00-11C
   25-20-00-11D
   25-20-00-11E
   25-20-00-11F
   25-20-00-12
   25-20-00-13
   25-20-00-13A
   25-20-00-13B
   25-20-00-14
   25-20-00-14A
   25-20-00-14B
   25-20-00-14C
   25-20-00-15
   25-20-00-15A
   25-20-00-15B
   25-20-00-16
   25-20-00-17
   25-20-00-17A
   25-20-00-17B
   25-20-00-17C
   25-20-00-17D
   25-20-00-17E
   25-20-00-17F
   25-20-00-17G
   25-20-00-21
   25-50-00-01
   25-50-00-01B
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-50-00-01A
25-50-00
FIG. 01A
PAGE 1
DEC 22/07HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1A
 TOP INSTL-PAYLOADS VAR 163999 14- 400T0001-630
   MARKING, CARGO HANDLING
  FOR ADDITIONAL DETAILS SEE:
   25-20-00-11
   25-20-00-11A
   25-20-00-11B
   25-20-00-11C
   25-20-00-11D
   25-20-00-11E
   25-20-00-11F
   25-20-00-12
   25-20-00-13
   25-20-00-13A
   25-20-00-13B
   25-20-00-14
   25-20-00-14A
   25-20-00-14B
   25-20-00-15
   25-20-00-15A
   25-20-00-15B
   25-20-00-16
   25-20-00-17
   25-20-00-17A
   25-20-00-17B
   25-20-00-17C
   25-20-00-17D
   25-20-00-17E
   25-20-00-17F
   25-20-00-17G
   25-20-00-21
   25-50-00-01
   25-50-00-01B
 .MARKER INSTL-CARGO COMPT   147- 453T3106-5
    BALL MAT AREA
   POSITION DATA:
    FWD
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-37-02-05
 .MARKER INSTL-CARGO COMPT   158- 453T3101-6
    LINING
   POSITION DATA:
    FWD STA 740.5
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-37-02-01
 .MARKER INSTL-CARGO COMPT   160- 453T3110-13
   POSITION DATA:
    FWD LH
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-37-02-14
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-50-00-01A
25-50-00
FIG. 01A
PAGE 2
DEC 22/07HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1A
 .MARKER INSTL-CARGO COMPT   165- 453T3110-19
   POSITION DATA:
    FWD RH
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-37-02-14
 .MARKER INSTL-WALKWAY   170- 453T3110-26
    CARGO COMPT
   POSITION DATA:
    FWD
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-37-02-15
 .MARKER INSTL-CLG CARGO   180- 453T3110-21
    COMPT
   POSITION DATA:
    FWD
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-37-02-15
 .MARKER INSTL-BULK CARGO 163999 190- 453T3301-2
    COMPT
   POSITION DATA:
    LH
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-38-01-05
 .MARKER INSTL-BULK CARGO 155162 190- 453T3301-16
    COMPT
   POSITION DATA:
    LH
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-38-01-05
 .MARKER INSTL-BULK CARGO   195- 453T3301-8
    COMPT
   POSITION DATA:
    RH
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-38-01-05
 .MARKER INSTL-BULK CARGO   1100- 453T3301-3
    COMPT CLG
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-38-01-05
 .MARKER INSTL-BULK CARGO   1105- 453T3301-4
    COMPT FLOOR
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-38-01-05
 .MARKER INSTL-BULK CARGO   1110- 453T3301-5
    BULKHEAD
   POSITION DATA:
    STA 1540
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-38-01-05
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-50-00-01A
25-50-00
FIG. 01A
PAGE 3
DEC 22/07HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1A
 .PLACARD INSTL-LOADING   1140- 453T3002-2
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-37-04-01
 .MARKER INSTL-CARGO COMPT   1255- 453T3205-3
   POSITION DATA:
    SECT. 46 AFT LH
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-38-01-14
 .MARKER INSTL-CARGO COMPT   1260- 453T3205-4
   POSITION DATA:
    SECT. 46 AFT RH
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-38-01-18
 .MARKER INSTL-CARGO COMPT   1265- 453T3205-8
    BALLMAT AUTO
   POSITION DATA:
    SECT. 46 AFT
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-38-01-19
 .MARKER INSTL-CARGO COMPT   1265- 453T3205-10
   POSITION DATA:
    SECT. 46 AFT
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-38-01-16
 .MARKER INSTL-CARGO COMPT   1265- 453T3205-14
   POSITION DATA:
    SECT. 46 AFT FLR
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-38-01-15
 .MARKER INSTL-FIRE EXT   1295- 453T3001-12
    NOZZLE
   POSITION DATA:
    STA 456.00, 555.00 AND
    654.00 FWD CARGO COMPT
    L SIDE
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-38-15-01
 .MARKER INSTL-FIRE EXT   1300- 453T3001-13
    NOZZLE
   POSITION DATA:
    STA 1175.00, 1197.00 AND
    1329.00 AFT CARGO COMPT
    L SIDE
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-38-15-01
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-50-00-01A
25-50-00
FIG. 01A
PAGE 4
DEC 22/07HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1A
 .MARKER INSTL-BULK CARGO   1305- 453T3001-3
    COMPT FIRE EXT NOZ
   POSITION DATA:
    STA 1480.00 R SIDE
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-38-15-01
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-50-00-01A
25-50-00
FIG. 01A
PAGE 5
DEC 22/07HXL
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-50-00-01B
TOP INSTL-BASIC AND VAR PAYLOADS, CARGO HANDLING ONLY
FIGURE 1B
HXL        25-50-00-01B
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1B
 TOP INSTL-BASIC AND VAR
   PAYLOADS, CARGO HANDLING
   ONLY
 TOP INSTL-VAR PAYLOADS 155162 RF11- 400T0001-618
   SCANDINAVIAN AIRLINES
   (SAS-383ER)
   (CARGO HANDLING ONLY)
  FOR ADDITIONAL DETAILS SEE:
   25-20-00-11
   25-20-00-11A